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
on most Watch Batteries Replaces While You Wait

sizing &
sl SMITH JEWELRY REPAIR
223 W. Gibson ¢ Jasper

repairs
(Between Best Western and First Bank & Trust)

409-384-7220 * Mon-Fri 9:30am - 5:00pm

NEXT

ONLY
LASER

WELDER

in area

www.charlesrawsonrealestate.com
Office 283-3110 * Cell 429-4262
Andrea Ayers

7 mi. S. of Woodville on Hwy 69
Open Thurs - Mon 9 - 4

List With Us

CHARLES RAWSON CO. REAL ESTATE

LARGE 2/2, on acre+, needs TLC, Ivanhoe Estates.................. $79,900
GREAT 08 MFD, on slab, 3/2, patio, storage, Pr. Valiant... ....$65,000
LAKE GALAHAD, 1/2 acre +/-, Sherwood E. North............... $22,500

FRAME 3/1.5, huge famil CONTRACT PENDING Xt

3/2 MFD HOME, CH/A, decks, fenced, 1/2 acre, 27th St.......... $44,900
COUNTY HOME, 1/1, open concept, cov porch, Perdilot.......$39,000

SKI LAKECEDAR, 3/2, +/- 1800 sq ft, CH/A, open concept, huge
sunroom, superb views, garag@{@@I\I B TGS M X WD) W\ [€3°,000
BRICK, 3/2, gameroom w/ woodstove, CH/A, fence, Pr. Valiant..$49,900
SKILAKE BEAUTY, 3/2, CH/A, Spa, FP, deck, cov patio, bulkhd, pier,
updated thu-out, owner financ{{ @@\ BN GH M 42 B) W [€33.500
CHARMING, 2/1, gorgeous acre, utility room w/ shower, CH/A, FP, spa-

cious cov. porch, storage, shop, carport, Galahad Loop.................... $74,500
IMMA CULATE, ‘98 Fleetwood, 2/2/2 carport, workshop, 27th St..$45,900
FRAME, 2/1, corner lots, fenced, 22nd St........c.ccocvevevevereenns $35,000

WATERFRONT acre w/ septic, all utilities, Camelot Circle.....$25,000
RANCHETTE, approx 3.63 acres, Sir Henry.........cc.cccecenenenne.

2001 MFD HOME, 2/2, +/- 1/2 acre, fenced, Sir Henry...........
“RITA” HOUSE ON SLAB, 2 lots, 24th street..........c..c.c......

LAKEFRONT, 1.2 Ac, septic, utilities, pier, Camelot Cir.. NOW $14 500
0. FINANCE, waterfront, all utilities, shop, Camelot Cir.. NOW $22,000
NEAT 3/2, fresh paint and carpet, vinyl siding, +/-AC............. $69,900
OWNER FINANCE, 3 lots, septic, water, electric, 25th St......... $22,000
2 LOTS, storage w/ bath, popup camper, Friar Tuck N.NOW$21,900
UNIQUE WORKSHOP O. finance, built in 1993, Hardie Bd. on slab,
+/- 24x36, 2 work bays, water/elec. 24x24 loft, Marion............. $29,900

MOFFETT ¢ COMPANY
EAST TEXAS LAND

HOMES*RANCHES*ACREAGE

~--RESIDENTIAL, FARMS & RANCHES ---

HISTORIC WOODVILLE ESTATE: Extensively renovated 4BR/5BA/6,0925F
antebellum home on 6+/- acres of beautiful lawns & gardens ..CALL FOR INFO

WARREN: Neat 2,300+SF 3BR/3BA home on 16 acs.,pond & barn ...$239,500

HUNTING RANCH: 90+/-mixed acres,w/ high fence & live creek, two mobile
homes, hunting blinds, feeders, cooler,barn,and good CR access ...$276,500

COLMESNEIL: 3BR/2.5BA brick home w/ 2BR/2BA Guest House ... $195,000

FAMILY RETREAT: Near Warren, nice 2BR/1BA+Loft, bunkhouse w/bath, poal,
fishing lake, CR frontage,all on 50 acs of mixed woods & meadows .. $385,000

WOODVILLE HOME: Estate sized 5BR/3BA home set on 1/2 ac. lot in town,
features wood floor, custom kitchen, porches, workshop w/bath ...$179,500

WATERFRONT: Great 1.13 acre{f TN Jpgpond w/island, MH, pier .. $CALL
ON LAKE IVANHOE: Smaller waterfront 2BR/1BA/1GA brick home .. $58,500

WOODVILLE PINE GROVE: Large 2,164 SF brick/cedar 3BR/2BA/2CP home
on 1.7+/-acs, FRvault.ceilings, Ig.bedrooms, nice yard, 2 stor.bldgs... $169,900

LAKE FROG POND: Newly remodeled waterfront 2BR/1BA w/deck ..$73,500
WOODVILLE: Custom 3,321 SF brick 4BR/3BA/3GA on 12.5 acs....$375,000
LK CHARMAINE: Newer 3BR/2BA lakefront home, nice porches ..$174,900
LK FROG POND: Waterfront 3BR/2BA 1,400 SF, great lot w/dock ...$135,000
HILLISTER: 3BR/2BA/2GA[CONTRACT PENDING}ly wooded acres ..$85,000
WOODVILLE: Brick 2 or 3BR/3BA on pretty .99 ac.lot in Chesswood ... $96,900
OFF US 287: 3BR/2BA MH on 28+/- wooded acres w/CR frontage ... $112,500
BRICK HOME: Woodoville Custom 3BR/3BA, 2300+ SF,fenced yard ...$134,900
RENTAL: Woodville 4BR/2BA 2,880 SF brick home on US 69 North ..SLEASE
-RAW LAND, ACREAGE & COMMERCIAL--
685+/- ACS: Pine plantation, live creek, CR frontage, will divide .$1,707/Ac.
282+/- ACS: Wooded w/huge hills,creek, lake, hwy and CR front...$2,500/Ac.
226+/- ACS: Timberland nr.Col 1745 front,, hills/crk ...$2,350/Ac.
209+/- ACS: Yg.plant., power, water, paved CR front., off RR 255 ..$1,995/Ac.
139+4/- ACS: Angelina Co.pt.wooded w/plant, 2 lakes & CR front..$2,995/Ac.
134+/ ACS: Mixed woods tract m.% frontage and live ck..$2,350/Ac.
99+/- ACS: Mix. plant. & hardwoods, great spr. branch, CR front. .. $3,295/Ac.
92+/- ACS: Timber tract w/county road front.8 miles E of Jasper .$1,595/Ac.
78+/- ACS: Yg.pine/hardwood branch,good hunting .$1,850/Ac.
75+/- ACS: Sabine Co., mostly wooded w/FM & creek frontage ... $2,995/Ac.
66+/- ACS: Corrigan mostly wooded w/ live creek, CR frontage ... $1,995/Ac.
61+4/- ACS: Nr.Colmesneil, rolling hills, heavy wooded, live spr... $3,295/Ac.

60+/- ACS: Development tract w/ city utils located on S.Beech .. $1,850/Ac.
57+/- ACS: Mostly open tract, ready for pasture, electricity avail. $2,150/Ac.
40+/- ACS: Bethany area pasture, pt.woods, live creek, CR front.... $3,295/Ac.
40+/- ACS: Nr.Hillister, mostly open w/iron ore, private rd.front....$1,495/Ac.
39+/- ACS: Mostly pine near Hillister,off CR 4520, elect.available .$3,500/Ac.
28+/- ACS: Chester US287 comm. or farm w/lake, MH, +outbldgs... $89,900
24+/- ACS: Jasper Co.,off CR 148, pine & hardwoods, private loc..$3,000/Ac.
23+/- ACS: Hardwoods, hilly terrain, CR front, utils,Nr. Colmesneil $2,895/Ac.
23+4/- ACS:FM 942 nr.Camden mostly woods, live crk,homesite ..$3,700/Ac.
20+/- ACS: Fronts FM1013 Nr.Spurger, part.wooded w/yg. pine .$3,000/Ac.
19+/- ACS: Colmesneil area hilly part.wooded tract w/ CR front ... $2,495/Ac
15+/- ACS: North of Neches River, mostly wooded, w/CR front. ..$4,000/Ac.
14+/- ACS: Part.wooded, CR frontage, electricity,nr.Neches Riv.... $2,295/Ac.
13+/- ACS: Nr.Colmesneil mostly wooded, CR front., nice hilltop .. $2,000/Ac.
6+/- ACS: Timberlake nr.Hillister, CR frontage, w/ elect.& water .. $3,000/Ac.
4+/- ACS: Woodville west, mostly wooded w/water & electricity ..$5,000/Ac.
2+/- ACS: Unimproved buidable site w/ FM front. utilites & sm.pond.. $7,600
WILDWOOD: Nice wooded lot on Black Gum St. across thebig lake ....$2,000
CONVENIENCE STORE: Midway store Polk Co. line, business opp....$450,000
WOODVILLE RETAIL: Newer 3,600SF brick w/ prime U.S.69 front... SLEASE

4,79 ACS COMMERCIAL: US H tage adj.to apartments.$179,900
3.74 DEVELOPMENT ACS: On Pecan St. Woodbville, city utilities..... $150,000
WOODVILLE: 1,600+SF Health Svcs. Bldg.on 1+ ac. near Hospital.... $89,900

MLS Phone: 409-283-8737

INTERNET MARKETING SPECIALISTS SINCE 1997

802 West Bluff Street  Milton F. Moffett, I1I, Broker, ePro
Hwy. 190 West - Woodville, TX - 75979 Bela N. Nagypal, Sales Assoc.

HOUSTON & TAR MLS MBRS  Judy S. Brown, Sales Assoc.
www.nmoffett.com Tilman T, Johnson, Sales Assoc.

CM



